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PROJECT ONLINE IMPLEMENTATION PRICING  

 Strategy & 

Architecture  

 

Business 

Change  

 

Solution 

Development & 

Implementation  

 

Service 

Management  

 

Procurement & 

management 

support 

Client interface 

 

1. Follow 

 

 

£425 

 

 

£425 

 

 

£425 

 

 

£425 

 

 

£425 

 

 

£425 

 

 

2. Assist 

 

 

£475 

 

£475 

 

£475 

 

£475 

 

£475 

 

£475 

 

3. Apply 

 

 

£595 

 

£595 

 

£595 

 

£595 

 

£595 

 

£595 

 

4. Enable 

 

 

£750 

 

£750 

 

£750 

 

£750 

 

£750 

 

£750 

 

5.Ensure/Advise 

 

 

£950 

 

£950 

 

£950 

 

£950 

 

£950 

 

£950 

 

6. Initiate/Influence 

 

 

£1,050 

 

£1,050 

 

£1,050 

 

£1,050 

 

£1,050 

 

£1,050 

 

7. Set Strategy/Inspire 

 

 

£1,250 

 

£1,250 

 

 

£1,250 

 

 

£1,250 

 

 

£1,250 

 

 

£1,250 

 

 

Standards for consultancy day rate cards 

• Consultant’s working day: 8 hours exclusive of travel and lunch 

• Working week: Monday to Friday excluding national holidays 

• Office hours: 9:00am to 5:00pm Monday to Friday 

• Travel, mileage subsistence: Included in day rate within M25. Payable at 

department’s standard travel and subsistence rates outside M25 

• Mileage: As for travel, mileage subsistence 

• Professional indemnity insurance: included in day rate 
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About your service 
 

iCoTech Services 
 

Delivering Value@Pace 

 

 

CONTACT 

iCoTech Services 
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