

## PROJECT ONLINE IMPLEMENTATION PRICING

**CONTACT** 

iCoTech Services

+44 (0)333 577 3713

info@icotechservices.co.uk

www.icotechservices.co.uk



## PROJECT ONLINE IMPLEMENTATION PRICING

	Strategy & Architecture	Business Change	Solution Development & Implementation	Service Management	Procurement & management support	Client interface
1. Follow	£425	£425	£425	£425	£425	£425
2. Assist	£475	£475	£475	£475	£475	£475
3. Apply	£595	£595	£595	£595	£595	£595
4. Enable	£750	£750	£750	£750	£750	£750
5.Ensure/Advise	£950	£950	£950	£950	£950	£950
6. Initiate/Influence	£1,050	£1,050	£1,050	£1,050	£1,050	£1,050
7. Set Strategy/Inspire	£1,250	£1,250	£1,250	£1,250	£1,250	£1,250

## Standards for consultancy day rate cards

- Consultant's working day: 8 hours exclusive of travel and lunch
- Working week: Monday to Friday excluding national holidays
- Office hours: 9:00am to 5:00pm Monday to Friday
- **Travel, mileage subsistence**: Included in day rate within M25. Payable at department's standard travel and subsistence rates outside M25
- **Mileage:** As for travel, mileage subsistence
- Professional indemnity insurance: included in day rate



## iCoTech Services

Delivering Value@Pace

CONTACT

iCoTech Services

+44 (0)333 577 3713

info@icotechservices.co.uk

www.icotechservices.co.uk

